DMMO Ref No

199712 Kexby - 20 BW8 to FP11 (Hagg Wood)

199712 Kexby - 19 Hagg Farm to FP11 (Hagg Wood)

199803 Dringhouses & Woodthorpe - Mayfield Nature Reserve
199810 Naburn - Landing Lane to Acaster Malbis

200002 Haxby - Sandy Lane

200203 Strensall - The Village to Southfields Road

200308 Heworth - Hempland Lane Allotments 96 to 125
200309 Heworth - Hempland Lane Allotments 65 to Whitby Ave
200310 Heworth - Hempland Lane Allotments 92 to 81

200401 Dunnington - Common Road to FP7

200601 Heslington - Boss Lane to Main Street

200802 Naburn - Palmes Close to Vicarage Lane

200803 Heworth - Bad Bargain Lane to Burnholme Avenue
201201 Fulford - Hoisty Field

201805 Skelton - Brecksfield to Burtree Dam

201805 Skelton - Hurns Bridge to Moorland Wood

201805 Skelton - Village Hall to Moorlands Road

201811 Westfield - Foxwood Lane to Osprey Close

202006 Strensall - Towthorpe Bridge to Haxby Moor

Duly
made

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Initial consultation dates

25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
2/2/2015 to 2/3/2015

25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019
25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019

25/9/2019 to 8/11/2019

No. of AD report
done?

2 Yes
2 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
0 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
0 Yes
1 N/A
0 Yes
1 Yes
0 Yes

1 Yes

Determination

Make the order
Make the order
Reject the order
Make the order
Make the order
Make the order
Reject the order
Reject the order
Reject the order
Make the order
Make the order
Make the order

Make the order

Directed to make the Yes

Make the order
Make the order
Make the order

Make the order

Appeal Order made Consultation dates
N/A 24/02/2020 3/3/20to 17/4/20
N/A 24/02/2020 3/3/20to 17/4/20
None

N/A

N/A

N/A

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

12/09/2019 24/09/2019 to 05/11/2019

No. of Inquiryto  Final

objs

Sent to SoS be held decisio

10 24/07/2020
10 08/09/2020

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

1 29/04/2020



